
 

CORRIGENDUM – 1 

 
No. EE(M)II/2022-23/Weigh Bridge (Automation)             Date: 25/11/2022 

 
Sub: Upgradation of 2 Nos. 100T Capacity fully Electronic, Pit-Less, Surface Mounted 

Weigh Bridges to Automated unmanned Weighbridges at NMPA - Extension of 

Bid submission date - reg. 

Ref: NIT No. CME-05/2022-23 dated 11/11/2022 
******** 

 
The last date for the receipt of Tenders for the subject tender has been extended 

from 25/11/2022 at 15.00 Hrs. to 30/11/2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 

 
Please note that the Cover .I – Technical Bid of the Tenders, received up to closing 

time on extended date mentioned above, shall be opened online on 01/12/2022 at 16:00 

Hrs. 

 

                                                                                        Sd/-           

                                                          Executive Engineer (Mech)- II                                                            
                                                                            New Mangalore Port Authority  
 

 

 
NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
 


